CHARLEY TOPPINO & SONS, INC.

CHARLEY TOPPINO & SONS, INC. Change Order Request
P.O. BOX 787 Number: 1
KEY WEST, FL 33041 Phone: 305 296-5606

Fax: 305 296-5189

PROJECT: PSD Access Hatch DATE: 8/10/2018
TO: Steve Gardner PROJECT #: 1524-6
City of Key West .
Key West, FL COST CODE: 87938
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:
Additions to mulfiple line items
ITEM DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Quantity  Unit Price

1 Superintendent 62 $ 98.00 $6,076.00

2 Operator 62 $ 60.00 $3,720.00

3 Foreman 62 $ 80.00 $4,960.00

4 Laborer 62 $ 42.00 $2,604.00

5 Laborer 62 $ 42.00 $2,604.00

6 Backhoe 62 $ 100.00 $6,200.00

7 $0.00

8

TOTAL: $26,164.00
1. It is understood and agreed that the acceptance for this Change Order by this Subcontractor constitutes an accord and setisfaction with the terms of this Change Order.
2. The amaunt of the Change Order covers ail direct and indinect costs.
3. # is further understood and agreed thet all temrs and conditions of said Contract, a8 it may therefors have been modified ehall remain the same.
4. Acceptance of the Change Order acknowledges acceptance of all pravious Change Order work by the and Ci a5 wall a8 any to the amount and i as reflected above,
EX This Change Order includes all items ¥ for @ complets i Including, but not necessarily imited to labor, supervision, materials, i taxes, and any other kems y fora ik
Tite Original Contract SUM Was........ccrvereerrerminivnissereesersessensssestosessssssesnenen. $ 19,945.12
Net Change by Previously Authorized Requests & Changes........uuecviieeenernerererernn H -
The Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order Was.........ueeeeenenesseseeos e, $ 19,945.12
The Contract Sum Will be Increased / Decreased..........cevenrnnerveseeiseeesosoosossssnn, $ 26,164.00
The New Contract Sum Including This Change Order......ceeveneeevueesevenessonnn, $ 46,109.12
The Contract Time Will / Will Not be Changed (Days)........cerresenenienemensamenrereenns $ -
ACCEPTED:
CHARLEY TOPPINO & SONS, INC. CITY OFKEY WEST
7 7 /7%:\,

By: Michael Labrada By: ' /’4/- / ) =i

Project Admin | ﬂ 14’/7'{‘55 Aff‘@(/gf

Printed Name & Title Printed Name & Title

Date 7/8/2019 Date: Jl/v 8/
I




