oppino

& SONS, INC.

KEY WEST, FL

Task Order Proposal

General Utility Services Contract
ITB 15-021
P.O. #

DATE:

9/10/18

ITEMIZED QUANTITIES

Location: Pump Station D, Key West FL Task Order
Work: Hatch Replacement (PSD)

Item Description Quantity Units Cost per Unit Line Item Cost Notes
Superintendent 18 HR $ 98.00 | $ 1,764.00
Foreman 18 HR $ 80.00 | $ 1,440.00
Operator 18 HR $ 60.00 | $ 1,080.00
Laborer 18 HR $ 42.00 | $ 756.00
Laborer 18 HR $ 42.00 | $ 756.00
Backhoe, Rubber Tire, Various Attachments, without Operator 18 HR $ 100.00 | $ 1,800.00
61"x114" Aluminum Hatch 1 EA $ 11,399.35 | $ 11,399.35

Subtotal $ 18,995.35

Performance/Payment Bonds (% of subtotal) 1 LS $20/Thousand $ -
Mobilization/Demobilization (% of subtotal) 1 LS 5% of Total $ 949.77

Total $ 19,945.12

Notes:

Prepared by:
Andrew Toppino, Estimator
Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc. TO
Sheet| 1lofl
Date: 9/10/18




