
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-4455 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/19/2019 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:8/6/2019 8/6/2019

Title: *Ratifying an Emergency Procurement dated July 8, 2019 by the City Manager, as provided for under
Section 2-797 (2) of the Code of Ordinances, Authorizing a work change directive in an amount not to
exceed $26,164.00 for additional work necessary for the aluminum hatch replacement at Pump
Station D (from $19,945.12 to $46,109.12); Authorizing necessary budget transfers; Providing for an
effective date.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Task Order Proposal, 4. Change Order, 5. Emergency
Declaration, 6. Resolution 15-292, 7. Resolution 18-322, 8. Contract Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission8/6/2019 1 Pass

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

